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POTATOES PEELEDQUARTERED 10LB TO 20LBS.
POTATOES PEELEDQUARTERED 10LB TO 20LBS.

POTATOES PEELED 1/2" DICED 10LB TO 20LBS
POTATOES PEELED 1/2" DICED 10LB TO 20LBS
SWEET POTATOES PEELED 10LB TO 20LBS
SWEET POTATOES PEELED 10LB TO 20LBS
ONIONS WHOLE PEELED 10LB TO 20LBS
ONIONS WHOLE PEELED 10LB TO 20LBS

RED ONIONS WHOLE PEELED 10LB TO 20LBS
RED ONIONS WHOLE PEELED 10LB TO 20LBS

Supplier

ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC

CARROTS, FRESH PEELED,WHOLE, PEELED 10LBS TO 20LBS COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
CARROTS, FRESH PEELED,WHOLE, PEELED 10LBS TO 20LBS ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC

COLE SLAW, SHREDDED FRESH 4/5LB CS
COLE SLAW, SHREDDED FRESH 4/5LB CS
SALAD MIX FRESH CRY-O-VAC PK. 4/5LBS CS
SALAD MIX FRESH CRY-O-VAC PK. 4/5LBS CS
APPLES, MAC 120/CT

APPLES, MAC 120/CT

APPLES, DEL 120/CT

APPLES, DEL 120/CT

BANANAS, PETITE 150/CT, (40#) JUST TURNING
BANANAS, PETITE 150/CT, (40#) JUST TURNING
CANTALOUPE 15/CT

CANTALOUPE 15/CT

CANTALOUPE 18/CT

CANTALOUPE 18/CT

CIDER, PASTEURIZED 4/GAL

CIDER, PASTEURIZED 4/GAL

FRUIT SECTIONS, ORANGE 4/GAL

FRUIT SECTIONS, ORANGE 4/GAL

FRUIT SALAD SUPREME 4/GAL

FRUIT SALAD SUPREME 4/GAL

GRAPES, WHITE, SEEDLESS 20#

GRAPES, WHITE, SEEDLESS 20#

GRAPES, RED SEEDLESS #20

GRAPES, RED SEEDLESS #20

BLUEBERRIES 12PT/BOX

BLUEBERRIES 12PT/BOX

LEMONS/DZ

LEMONS/DZ

ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC

Unit
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Pound
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Box
Box
Dozen
Dozen

Quote
Price

Award Rank (USD)

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

1
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$0.68
$0.75
$0.65
$0.75
$1.15
$1.39
$1.25
$1.30
$1.50
$1.50
$0.99
$2.40
$0.50
$0.99
$0.70
$0.89
$15.50
$19.75
$16.50
$27.95
$13.95
$19.95
$15.50
$25.95
$15.50
$25.95
$14.25
$17.75
$35.50
$39.95
$35.50
$36.95
$20.00
$35.75
$16.50
$35.75
$26.00
$29.95
$2.10
$2.88

Time of Quote
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40

RFQ
Number
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249



21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42

HONEYDEW MELON 8'S
HONEYDEW MELON 8'S
NECTARINES 70/72CT
NECTARINES 70/72CT
ORANGES-CA 113'S
ORANGES-CA 113'S
PEACHES (110-130)BSK
PEACHES (110-130)BSK
PEARS, BART/D'ANJOU 135'S
PEARS, BART/D'ANJOU 135'S
PEARS BART/D'ANJOU
PEARS BART/D'ANJOU
PLUMS 224'S

PLUMS 224'S
STRAWBERRIES 12PT/BOX
STRAWBERRIES 12PT/BOX
TANGELO 125'S

TANGELO 125'S
TANGERINES 176/S
TANGERINES 176/S
WATERMELONS (400#)
WATERMELONS (400#)
BROCCOLI 14'S

BROCCOLI 14'S
CABBAGE-DOM 45#
CABBAGE-DOM 45#
CABBAGE-RED #45
CABBAGE-RED #45
CAULIFLOWER 12'S
CAULIFLOWER 12'S
CUCUMBERS 50#
CUCUMBERS 50#
CORN-ON-THE-COB DZ
CORN-ON-THE-COB DZ
ESCAROLE 22#
ESCAROLE 22#

GARLIC LB

GARLIC LB
LETTUCE-ICEBERG DZ.
LETTUCE-ICEBERG DZ.
LETTUCE-ROMAINE 2DZ/CS
LETTUCE-ROMAINE 2DZ/CS
MUSHROOMS 10#/BOX

ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC

Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Box
Box
Case
Case
Case
Case
Pound
Pound
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Box
Box
Dozen
Dozen
Case
Case
Pound
Pound
Dozen
Dozen
Case
Case
Box

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
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$12.00
$19.95
$19.50
$29.95
$16.25
$25.95
$19.50
$28.95
$29.00
$32.95
$29.00
$32.95
$19.50
$34.95
$19.85
$24.50
$19.75
$28.50
$19.50
$19.75

$0.52

$0.53
$11.50
$18.75
$15.50
$16.75
$18.50
$23.95
$16.50
$19.75
$28.95
$35.95

$3.96

$4.38
$16.50
$18.75

$1.75

$2.00

$9.96
$27.50
$19.95
$20.00
$12.50

3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 10:42

7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249



42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
49
49
50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58

MUSHROOMS 10#/BOX
PEPPER, GREEN BSK
PEPPER, GREEN BSK
POTATO, IDAHO 120'S
POTATO, IDAHO 120'S
POTATO, SWEET 45#
POTATO, SWEET 45#
SPINACH, BABY LEAF LBS.
SPINACH, BABY LEAF LBS.
SQUASH, BUTTERNUT 45#
SQUASH, BUTTERNUT 45#
SQUASH, SUMMER 18#
SQUASH, SUMMER 18#
SQUASH, ZUCCHINI #18
SQUASH, ZUCCHINI #18
TOMATOES/LB
TOMATOES/LB
TOMATOES, CHERRY 12LB/BOX
TOMATOES, CHERRY 12LB/BOX
TURNIP, YELLOW 48#
TURNIP, YELLOW 48#
PLUM TOMATOES 25/LB/CS
PLUM TOMATOES 25/LB/CS
ASPARAGUS 28/LB/CS
ASPARAGUS 28/LB/CS
FRESH RASBERRIES12/BX
FRESH RASBERRIES12/BX
AVOCADOS 48/COUNT
AVOCADOS 48/COUNT
KIWI 99/CT

KIWI 99/CT

CELERY/DZ.

CELERY/DZ.

COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC
COMMUNITY FRUITLAND INC
ALL AMERICAN FOODS INC

Box
Bushel
Bushel
Case
Case
Case
Case
Pound
Pound
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Pound
Pound
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Box
Box
Case
Case
Case
Case
Pound
Pound

Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
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$15.50
$13.50
$19.75
$10.50
$22.95
$12.00
$24.95

$2.65

$3.59
$33.00
$39.95
$16.25
$17.75
$13.95
$18.75

$0.60

$0.75
$13.50
$19.95
$10.75
$13.75

$7.00
$14.55

$6.95
$39.95
$13.75
$45.00
$15.85
$30.00

$6.75
$21.00
$19.80
$32.95

3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42
3/9/2007 9:40
3/9/2007 10:42

7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
7003249
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